12/8/2015

Bids System

% Bidders List

Bid # RFP 1568 (due Dec 08, 2015 12:00 PM)

Date
Subscribed

1. 11/25/2015
6:57 AM

2. 11/25/2015
4:53 PM

3. 11/26/2015
8:05 AM

4. 11/27/2015
6:06 AM

5. 11/27/2015
6:56 AM

6. 11/27/2015
7:52 AM

7. 11/28/2015
4:04 PM

8. 11/29/2015
6:20 PM

9. 11/30/2015
10:41 AM

10. 11/30/2015
1:13 PM

11. 11/30/2015
10:32 PM

12. 12/02/2015
6:23 PM

13. 12/03/2015

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/81/RF P- 1568-Economic-Benefit-Analysis-Consulting-Services

Company
Name

IMS

Onvia, Inc.

The Pulse
Group

A. Ontiveros
& Associates

Fiscal Choice
Consulting
LLC

Dimension
Data

E3

Optimity
Advisors

UCR School
of Business
Administration
Center for
Economic
Forecasting
and
Development

Western
Economic
Services, LLC

Harris &
Associates

Onvia, Inc.

Kosmont

Address

945 Hornblend

509 Olive Way
Suite 400

69411 Ramon
Rd. -- Suite
651

531
BELLECASTLE
ST

790 Frontage
Rd

6730 Flanders

101
Montgomery
Street, Ste.
1600

1100 Glendon
Avenue, Suite
925

900 University
Avenue

212 SE 18th
Avenmue

865 South
Figueroa

509 Olive Way
Suite 400

865 S.

Bids System

City State Zip

San Diego California 92109

Seattle WA 98101
CAthedral California 92234
City

NEW

ORLEANS

Northfield IL 60093
San Diego CA 92123
San CA 94115
Francisco

Los CA 90024
Angeles

Riverside CA 92521
Portland OR 97214
Los California 90017
Angeles

Seattle WA 98101
Los CA 90017

Phone

8584908811

206-373-

9500
2138040165

8474414175

7608895648

516-359-
7695

310.954.2980

415-488-
7195

503-239-
9091

2132564498

206-373-
9500

213-417-
12


mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=cawr@imsinfo.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,thomasdtucker.tt@gmail.com,leslie@aoassociates.org,jwolf@fiscalchoice.com,john.dunham@dimensiondata.com,lakshmi@ethree.com,michelle.schurig@optimityadvisors.com,victoria.bond@ucr.edu,rgaudin@westernes.com,andy@jwharrislaw.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,crodgers@kosmont.com,NStormon@willdan.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFP%201568

12/8/2015 Bids System

3:57 PM Companies Figueroa Angeles 3337
Street, Suite
3500
14. 12/04/2015 Willdan 27368 Via Temecula CA 92590 951-587-
1:39 PM Financial Industria, Suite 3500
Services 200

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/81/RF P- 1568-Economic-Benefit-Analysis-Consulting-Services

22



